99-G20-8505-00
99-G20-8555-00

99-6GS4-4153-00

86—GS4—-4599-00

MAIN FRAME
(GS—400)

99-G30-3647-00
99-GS4—-4152-00 \\\\|©©Iomolwmowloo

99-GS4—-4144-00

99-GS4—-4150-00

99-GS4—-4145-00

99—-GS4—-4135—-00

99-GS4-4154-00

99—-280—-7005-03
99-280-7018-07

99-G20-1632-00

99-280-7006—-04 (3X)

99-(GS4-4105-00
MOUNT TO THE INSIDE OF THE PANEL

99-280-7007-02

99-GS4—-4134-00

99-GS4-7004-00

99-GS4-4151-00

99-DGA-7008-03 (3X)



MAIN FRAME
86-GS4-4599-00

PART #
99-280-7005-03
99-280-7006-01
99-280-7006-04
99-280-7007-02
99-280-7012-01
99-280-7012-02
99-280-7017-02
99-280-7018-07
99-280-7018-09
99-DGA-7008-03
99-G20-1632-00
99-G20-7501-01
99-G20-7505-07
99-G20-7507-03
99-G20-7509-03
99-G20-8505-00
99-G20-8555-00
99-G20-9509-00
99-G30-3647-00
99-G30-7506-08
99-GS4-4104-00
99-GS4-4105-00
99-GS4-4134-00
99-GS4-4135-00
99-GS4-4144-00
99-GS4-4145-00
99-GS4-4150-00
99-GS4-4151-00
99-GS4-4152-00
99-GS4-4153-00
99-GS4-4154-00
99-GS4-4157-00
99-GS4-9509-00

DESCRIPTION
H.H. 1/4-20 X 3/4
SHCS, #10-32 X 3/8
SHCS, 1/4-20 X 3/4 SST
FHS, 1/4-20 X 3/4 SST
NYLOC, 10-24
NUT, 1/4-20 NYLOC
WASHER, 1/4" SST FLAT
LOCK WASHER, 1/4" SPLIT SST
LOCK WASHER, #10 SPLIT SST
BUTTON HEAD, DGA TO MOUNT FRONT PLATE
STOP, GUIDE ARM
WASHER, 3/8 FLAT
H.H. 3/8-16 X 1.25
FHS, 10-24 X 1.25
WASHER, 3/8 SPLIT
SPRING, HOOD KNOB #29
THREADED INSERT
SWITCH, ON/OFF
KNOB, HOOD
FHS, 10-24 X 3/4
BAR, LEFT SIDE PLATE SUPPORT
BAR, SIDE PLATE SUPPORT
SIDE PLATE, RIGHT
SIDE PLATE, LEFT
CROSS BAR, PANEL SUPPORT
CROSS BAR, CONTROL PANEL
BLOCK, PULL ROPE GUIDE
EMBLEM
PANEL, LEVER ACCESS
PANEL, REAR HOOD COVER
PANEL, REAR
CROSS BAR, HOOD KNOB
FHS, #8-32 X 1/2

QTY

— RN —_
@O)_\_\wﬂawﬁo_\

Do dma aaaaaoaanamaoaanoaaaaaaaidNh-2INDNN-~A2Ww




	86-GS4-4599-00.pdf
	Sheet1


